
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

57 

100 

18 

78 

12 

248 

305 

234 

142 

Name 

Ronny Vold 

Vidar Moe 

Finn K Kristiansen 

Harald Sundberg 

Olav Kalve 

Kim Oug 

Bjørn Erik Ljosland 

Tor Olav Foss Berg 

Nils Martin Fredriksen 

Best Tm 

1:45.445 

1:45.479 

1:47.495 

1:50.223 

1:51.667 

1:54.839 

1:57.493 

Laps 

6 

5 

10 

10 

10 

9 

3 

2 

1 

Diff 

0.034 

2.050 

4.778 

6.222 

9.394 

12.048 

Best Speed 

128,131 

128,090 

125,688 

122,577 

120,992 

117,650 

114,992 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

4 

10 

5 

5 

4 

2 

0 

0 

Make/Model/Engine 

ZX10R 

GSXR 

CBR1000RR 

S1000RR 

CBR 1000 RR 

Cbr1000rr 

K7 

GSX-R 1000 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Cloudy, 14 degrees, dry off track. 

Printed: 03.07.2015 11:26:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Rookie 1000+Nasjonal 1000 

Practice 2 - Rookie 1000+Nasjonal 1000 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:04:50 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

03.07.2015 11:05 


