







Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015

Sorted on Best Lap time

Rookie 1000+Nasjonal 1000

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

Practice 2 - Rookie 1000+Nasjonal 1000

03.07.2015 11:05

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:04:50

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Laps	Diff	Best Speed	n Lap	Make/Model/Engine	Sponsor/Team
1	57	Ronny Vold	1:45.445	6		128,131	4	ZX10R	
2	100	Vidar Moe	1:45.479	5	0.034	128,090	4	GSXR	
3	18	Finn K Kristiansen	1:47.495	10	2.050	125,688	10	CBR1000RR	
4	78	Harald Sundberg	1:50.223	10	4.778	122,577	5	S1000RR	
5	12	Olav Kalve	1:51.667	10	6.222	120,992	5	CBR 1000 RR	
6	248	Kim Oug	1:54.839	9	9.394	117,650	4	Cbr1000rr	
7	305	Bjørn Erik Ljosland	1:57.493	3	12.048	114,992	2		
8	234	Tor Olav Foss Berg		2		-	0	K7	
9	142	Nils Martin Fredriksen		1		-	0	GSX-R 1000	

Announcements

Weather: Cloudy, 14 degrees, dry off track.

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results.

Printed: 03.07.2015 11:26:43

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Timekeeping.no